
Today's Mandi Price in Dimapur - District Averages

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Beans  30.33  3,032.50  3,282.50  2,782.50  3,032.50 2025-12-26

Bottle gourd  20.10  2,010.00  2,243.33  1,776.67  2,010.00 2025-12-26

Brinjal  28.59  2,858.75  3,033.75  2,633.75  2,858.75 2025-12-26

Green Chilli  63.70  6,370.00  6,670.00  6,020.00  6,370.00 2025-12-26

Leafy Vegetable  28.56  2,856.25  3,031.25  2,631.25  2,856.25 2025-12-26

Bhindi(Ladies Finger)  50.00  5,000.00  5,500.00  4,500.00  5,000.00 2025-11-06

Pumpkin  35.00  3,500.00  4,000.00  3,000.00  3,500.00 2025-10-15

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari)  26.00  2,600.00  2,700.00  2,500.00  2,600.00 2025-08-29

Banana - Green  16.00  1,600.00  1,700.00  1,500.00  1,600.00 2025-08-29

Bitter gourd  42.25  4,225.00  4,650.00  3,875.00  4,225.00 2025-08-28

Yam (Ratalu)  37.00  3,700.00  3,800.00  3,500.00  3,700.00 2025-07-25

Cabbage  25.00  2,500.00  3,000.00  2,000.00  2,500.00 2025-04-24

Ginger(Green)  62.50  6,250.00  7,000.00  5,650.00  6,250.00 2025-02-28

Cauliflower  30.00  3,000.00  3,500.00  2,500.00  3,000.00 2025-02-10

Cucumbar(Kheera)  35.00  3,500.00  4,000.00  3,200.00  3,500.00 2024-05-02

Onion  46.00  4,600.00  4,700.00  4,500.00  4,600.00 2023-08-07
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